
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée

Mezze di Mezzacorona

Chablis Domaine Brocard

Minuty Cotes de Provence

£136

£78.50

£92.50

£79

Beer Necessities

Size does matter. Impress with a magnum

Pimms 

Margarita Spritz

Mojito Spritz

£26.50

£50

£48

Tempio Prosecco 

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée 

Nyetimber Rosé

We’re poppin’ (corks)

£36.75

£68

£78

Lady A 

Minuty

Albariño 

Reisling 

Vinho Verde

Chocolate Block

Jealousy

£69.00

£69.60

£69.60

£60.60

£84.60

A dozen bottled beers, served ice-cold
Corona

Peroni

Asahi 

0.0 Bottles 

Rekorderlig Cider

Pitcher-Perfect 
A glass is never enough (serves 4)

I heard it through the grapevine

Go BIG or go home

The grapevine never lies, these are FINE wines

£41.50

£39.50

£40

£48.50

£31.50

£51.50

£33.50

Drinks  Packages

Please note: all food and drinks orders need  to be completed 10 days in advance. All
food and drinks orders are subject to a discretionary £12.5% service charge

Bubbles are always a great idea.


