

Drinks Packages

Beer Necessities

A dozen bottled beers, served ice-cold	
Corona	£69.00
Peroni	£69.60
Asahi	£69.60
0.0 Bottles	£60.60
Rekorderlig Cider	£84.60

Pitcher-Perfect

A glass is never enough (serves 4)	
Pimms	£26.50
Margarita Spritz	£50
Mojito Spritz	£48

We're poppin' (corks)

Bubbles are always a great idea.	
Tempio Prosecco	£36.75
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée	£68
Nyetimber Rosé	£78

I heard it through the grapevine

The grapevine never lies, these are FINE wines

● Lady A	£41.50
● Minuty	£39.50
● Albariño	£40
● Reisling	£48.50
● Vinho Verde	£31.50
● Chocolate Block	£51.50
● Jealousy	£33.50

Go BIG or go home

Size does matter. Impress with a magnum

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée	£136
Mezze di Mezzacorona	£78.50
Chablis Domaine Brocard	£92.50
Minuty Cotes de Provence	£79

